Incident Log for the Week of February 1, 2014 through February 15, 2014

Date

2/2/14
2/2/14
2/3/14
2/3/14
2/3/14
2/3/14
2/5/14
2/5/14
2/6/14
2/6/14
2/7/14
2/7/14
2/7/14
2/7/14
2/8/14
2/8/14
2/8/14
2/9/14
2/10/14
2/10/14
2/10/14
2/10/14
2/10/14
2/12/14
2/12/14
2/12/14
2/13/14
2/14/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
2/15/14

* Note: Incident Type designation pending officer review and will be updated in the year-to-date statistics as necessary

Location of Incident

Avon Mountain Road & Deercliff Road

Whispering Pines

Gray Pine Common

Hollister Drive & Millstone Drive
New Road

West Main Street & West Avon Road
West Main Street

Waterville Road & Avonwood Road
Oak Bluff

West Avon Road

Brookmoor Road

Old Farms Road

Lawrence Avenue

West Avon Road

West Main Street

Old Farms Road

Whalers Walk

Canton, CT

West Main Street

Avon Meadow Lane

Waterville Road & Old Farms Road
Fisher Drive

Old Farms Road

Avonwood Road

Stevens Street

Fox Den Road

Paperchase Trail

Darling Drive

Jackson Street & Arch Road

West Main Street

Lovely Street

Incident Type*

Hazardous Condition
Service Call
Service Call

Rescue & Emergency Medical Service Incident

Hazardous Condition
Hazardous Condition
Service Call
Hazardous Condition
Alarm Activation
Service Call
Hazardous Condition
Service Call

Good Intent Call
Service Call

Alarm Activation
Alarm Activation
Alarm Activation
Service Call

Alarm Activation
Service Call

Rescue & Emergency Medical Service Incident

Hazardous Condition
Hazardous Condition

Rescue & Emergency Medical Service Incident

Hazardous Condition
Alarm Activation
Service Call

Service Call

Good Intent Call
Alarm Activation
Alarm Activation

(No Fire)

(No Fire)
(No Fire)

(No Fire)

(No Fire)

(No Fire)
(No Fire)

(No Fire)



Incidents by Type of Call

Total Calls = 31
Month-to-Date
(February 1 through February 15, 2014)
10
8 8
3
2
0 0 0
Alarm Fire Good Intent Hazardous Other Rescue & Service Call Severe
Activation Call Condition Emergency Weather &
(No Fire) Medical Service Natural

Incident Disaster

Total Calls = 95 Incidents by Type of Call
Year-to-Date
(January 1 through February 15, 2014)
26 25
23
9 10
2
0 0
1
Alarm Fire Good Intent Hazardous Other Rescue & Service Call Severe
Activation Call Condition Emergency Weather &
(No Fire) Medical Service Natural
Incident Disaster




